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McVities Tasties Ginger Nuts

Product Images

Description

McVitie's Tasties Ginger Nuts are perfectly baked biscuits packed with zesty ginger goodness. Each crunchy
bite is infused with a warming blend of ginger and spices, creating a satisfyingly robust taste sensation.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Directions for use

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance

Schemes
Energy (Kcal)

Energy (KJ)
Fat
of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein
Salt
Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

58120

McVitie's Tasties Ginger Nuts are perfectly baked
biscuits packed with zesty ginger goodness. Each
crunchy bite is infused with a warming blend of ginger
and spices, creating a satisfyingly robust taste
sensation.

McVitie's have been crafting the UK's favourite biscuits
and cakes since 1839.

Ready to eat.

BRCGS Certified Production, Roundtable of Sustainable
Palm Oil (RSPO)

452.0000
1901.0000
14.8000
7.0000
2.3000

Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),
Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Vegetable Oil (Palm),
Ground Ginger, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate,
Disodium Diphosphate), Salt, Lemon Oil.

Mecvitie's

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose
Intolerant

5.6000
0.9200
300g
24

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an
airtight container.

A leading international baked snack business, part of
pladis which combines three centuries of baking and

confectionery expertise by bringing together its iconic
Godiva, McVitie's and Ulker brands.
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Country of Origin Great Britain
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